Linde E20PH-386

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Masttype

Friloft (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Traekhjul

Daektype

Styrehjul

Energi

Batteri
Transmission
Udstyr

Forerplads
Forerkabineudstyr

Lys

Linde
E20PH-386

El gaffeltruck
2000

500

4975

2210

Triplex

1680

2050

1170
200/50x10
Supersoft
150/75-8

AC vekselstrom
48V/775ah
LDC transistorstyring
4 ventiler
Lukket kabine
Varme, radio

Lys til karsel pa vej, ekstra
arbejdslys

Gaffellaengde (mm)

Godkendt

Egenveaegt (kg)

1200

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse

3794



